« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7233

Division: 16UB 1ST EAST

Date: Sunday, March 19, 2023

Home: g7 (16U) NCFC White North

07

041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058

Field: wRAL 21-T

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 07 (16U) WFC Real Madrid

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) NCFC White North 07 (16U) WFC Real Madrid
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jack Beckett
Omar Ahmad
Mario Arredondo Mariano Jr
Quincy Calton
Avery Doi
Blaine Jensen
Jayden Jones
Dylan Juarez-herrera
Ethan King
Landon Mccoig
Logan Pace
William Stewart
Leo Strickland
Nathaniel Vanfleet
Victor Vargas
Carter White
Eiad Yakout
Jayden Young
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




