

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7233

Division: 16UB 1ST EAST Field: WRAL 21-T

Date: Sunday, March 19, 2023 Time: 9:00 AM

Home: 07 (16U) NCFC White North Away: 07 (16U) WFC Real Madrid

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 (16U) NCFC White North

07 (16U) WFC Real Madrid

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goals	3	Misco	onduct	
041	Jack Beckett		:	:				:			
042	Omar Ahmad		:	:				:			Ī
043	Mario Arredondo Mariano Jr		:	:				:			Î
044	Quincy Calton		:	:				:		:	Î
045	Avery Doi		:	:				:			1
046	Blaine Jensen		:	:				:		:	Î
047	Jayden Jones		:	:				:			
048	Dylan Juarez-herrera		:	:				:			Î
049	Ethan King		:	:				:			
050	Landon Mccoig		:	:				:			
051	Logan Pace		:	:				:			
052	William Stewart		:	:				:			
053	Leo Strickland		:	:				:			
054	Nathaniel Vanfleet		:	:				:			Î
055	Victor Vargas		:	:				:			1
056	Carter White		:	:				:			
057	Eiad Yakout		:	:				:			Î
058	Jayden Young		:	:				:			Î
			:	:				:			
			:	:				:			Î
			:	:				:		:	Î
			:	:				:		:	Î

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments